Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002006386
DK0002011386
DK0002012780
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016856
DK0002020965
DK0002021773
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002026228
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026731
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033786
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101

Belgb
27.000
3.373.000
3.237.000
665.000
1.462.000
210.000
1.525.000
537.000
4.026.000
410.000
187.000
1.062.000
740.000
530.000
4.040.000
856.000
684.000
3.312.000
162.000
573.000
428.000
990.000
4.310.000
13.109.000
8.388.000
4.198.000
21.658.000
11.594.000
3.728.000
1.934.000
6.292.000
15.641.000
3.681.000
49.986.000
18.792.000
46.925.000
64.730.000
133.418.000
47.834.000
1.138.000
4.860.000
3.231.000
119.762.000
42.280.000
7.599.000

07-09-2020
1 (2) side



Nordea

DK0002039049
DK0002040138
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718

DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101
20210101

128.237.000
599.000
37.468.000
9.132.000
49.495.000
3.345.000
23.432.000
802.000
2.535.000

07-09-2020
2 (2) side



